
MEN'S HW RESULTS

Men's HW Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 257.0 285.0 10

2 Grant Fuhrman JCN 250.0 225.0 8

3 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 243.0 215.0 6

4 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 235.0 205.0 4

5 Anthony Lux Valley Falls High School 242.0 165.0 2

6 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 243.0 115.0 1

7 Jackson Maley Pleasant Ridge High School 240.0 0 0

Men's HW Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 235.0 365.0 10

2 Anthony Lux Valley Falls High School 242.0 205.0 8

3 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 243.0 205.0 6

4 Jackson Maley Pleasant Ridge High School 240.0 0 0

5 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 243.0 0 0

6 Grant Fuhrman JCN 250.0 0 0

7 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 257.0 0 0

Men's HW Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 243.0 225.0 10

2 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 235.0 205.0 8

3 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 243.0 155.0 6

4 Anthony Lux Valley Falls High School 242.0 135.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Jackson Maley Pleasant Ridge High School 240.0 0 0

6 Grant Fuhrman JCN 250.0 0 0

7 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 257.0 0 0

Men's HW Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 235.0 775.0 10

2 Anthony Lux Valley Falls High School 242.0 505.0 8

3 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 243.0 475.0 6

4 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 243.0 440.0 4

5 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 257.0 285.0 2

6 Grant Fuhrman JCN 250.0 225.0 1

7 Jackson Maley Pleasant Ridge High School 240.0 0 0


